Name Age Overall Gender

Bluffton Half Marathon - Nov 13, Bluffton SC

Bruce Marshall 61 65/182 56

Giralda Farms 10K - Nov 14, Madison

Janet Howard 49 410/730 105/298

South Mountain 10 Mile - Nov 14, Bethlehem PA

Ed Leydon 66 72/235

Outer Banks Marathon - Nov 14, Outer Banks NC

Dan Minzner 43 96/1415 91/850

Harrisburg Marathon - Nov 14, Harrisburg PA

Doug Masi 58 25

Div Clock

2nd 1:46:55

21/46 54:29

3rd 1:20:07

16/121 3:24:19

1/42 2:58:55

Chip

54:07

3:21:49

2:58:51

Pace

8:09

8:46

8:01

7:43

6:50

PLP

69.6%

62.3%

72.6%

65.0%

84.0%

Remarks

NYQ

BQ, NYQ



